& " SYONEY T4
M@ TOURNAMENT Division 1 - 2022
Final Scratch Standings. - 19 Nov 22

Pos Name Won  Lost Pct Pins Gms Ave HTG HTS
1 Campbelltown Clowns 416 268 60.81 96231 108 891 1060 2885
2  Campbelltown 0dd Bodz 399 285 58.33 94422 108 874 1021 3002
3  Gosford Grenades 380% 303% 55.62 92277 108 854 1029 2850
4  Wetherill Park 5 of a Kind 341 343 49.85 91978 108 852 1018 2807
5  Wetherill Park Comets 258% 425% 37.79 86973 108 805 979 2726
6  Tenpin City Dark Knights 254 430 37.13 86611 108 802 924 2662

Tournament Standings

High Game (F) High Series (F) High Game (M) High Series (M)

237 Jodie Terry 601 Helen Cios 279 Christopher Prince 690 Garry Graham

226 Helen Cios 600 Jodie Terry 277 Daniel Prince 683 Christopher Prince

221 Debbie van der Meer 581 Debbie van der Meer 268 Jared Kirkland 675 Ray Vandine

213 Michelle Simmonds 577 Margaret Abdilla 266 David Stenstra 674 Brad Cook

209 Margaret Abdilla 572 Michelle Simmonds 264 Robert Quinn 666 Jared Kirkland

High Team Game Scr
1060 Campbelltown Clowns
1029 Gosford Grenades

1021 Campbelltown 0dd Bodz
1018 Wetherill Park 5 of a Kind

979

Wetherill Park Comets

High Team Series Scr
3002 Campbelltown 0dd Bodz
2885 Campbelltown Clowns
2850 Gosford Grenades
2807 Wetherill Park 5 of a Kind
2726 Wetherill Park Comets

Team Gl
Campbelltown Clowns 917
Wetherill Park Comets 889
Tenpin City Dark Knights 846

Scr Results Summary for Round 36 - 19 Nov 22 14:00.

G2 G3 Tot Pis Pts Gl G2 G3
824 923 2664 6 13 889 934 984
872 941 2702 13 6 850 876 911
834 871 2551 4 15 874 958 982

League Average Game 169.55

Tot

Team

2807  rill Park 5 of a Kind
Gosford Grenades
2814  bellfown 0dd Bodz

Round 36 Average Game 179.72

2637

Round Statistics

Rnd 36 Hi Game Scr (F) Rnd 36 Hi Series Scr (F) Rnd 36 Hi Game Scr (M)  Rnd 36 Hi Series Scr (M)
213 Debbie van der Meer 581 Jessica Chi 255 Robert Kelly 653 Garry Ridgeway
210 Jessica Chi 581 Debbie van der Meer 255 Garry Ridgeway 649 Christopher Prince
191 Carol Stenstra (R) 523 Carol Stenstra (R) 245 David Chi 644 Daniel Prince
Rnd 36 Hi Team Game Scr. Rnd 36 Hi Team Series Scr.

984 Wetherill Park 5 of a Kind
982 Campbelltown 0dd Bodz
941 Wetherill Park Comets
923 Campbelltown Clowns
911 Gosford Grenades

2814 Campbelltown 0dd Bodz
2807 Wetherill Park 5 of a Kind
2702 Wetherill Park Comets
2664 Campbelltown Clowns
2637 Gosford Grenades

These results are provisional and may be changed at any fime. Official standings will be provided at the next meeting.
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Bowlers Statistics

Wetherill Park 5 of a KindE.Ave Gms Pins

Margaret Abdilla (c)
George Antaky
Robert Kelly

Helen Cios

Robert Quinn

Jodie Terry

Wetherill Park Comets
Chris Boyle (c)

Garry Ridgeway
Hayley Van Bueren
Luke McMahon

Janice Edwards
Theresa Boyle

Campbelltown Clowns
Christopher Prince (c)
Jared Kirkland

Robert Balkin

Daniel Prince

Roslyn Kirkland

160
178
176
174
171
167

10216613
66 11476
9014990
8113744
9316289
9316127

E.Ave Gms Pins

155
184
169
168
152
130

8713880
10518382
54 8860
8414195
69 9793
78 11179

E.Ave Gms Pins

195
187
185
181
146

10219780
10219290

9616846
10520062
10515218

Avg
162
173
166
169
175
173

Avg
159
175
164
168
141
143

Avg
193
189
175
191
144

Hgs
209
239
255
226
264
237

Hgs
219
256
224
220
190
185

Hgs
279
268
247
277
203

Hss Tenpin City Dark Knights E.Ave Gms Pins

577
629
632
601
636
600

Hss
585
653
621
571
487
481

Hss
683

666
617
652
511

Bram van der Meer (c)
Michelle Simmonds
Steven Simmonds
Brad Cook

Debbie van der Meer
Michael McLaren
Aaron van der Meer *
Cindy Bonaccorso

121
182
179
175
167
161
160
139

48 5522
8413861
7812650
10518587
9415576
7812800

9 1283
60 8387

Campbelltown 0dd Bodz E.Ave Gms Pins

David Stenstra (c)
Ray Vandine
Dean Tidyman
Peter McKenzie
David Chi

Leonie Ince

Carol Stenstra (R)

Gosford Grenades
Garry Graham (c]
Robert Mitreski

Les Dunn

David Blevins

Paul Attard

Ancita Levy

Margaret Rogers
Rebbeccanne Farr (R)

199
203
184
181

171
129
149

10219291
9919136
33 6156
54 9605
8314604
9312965
46 7201

E.Ave Gms Pins

173
198
194
173
165
154
152
169

98 17471
5911863
8716222
9516228
6210186
44 6409
30 4327
54 8730

* After name denotes that the entering average is assigned by Bowl! Sydney.

Avg
115
165
162
177
165
164
142
139

Avg
189
193
186
177
175
139
156

Avg
178
201
186
170
164
145
144
161

Hgs
149
213
234
258
221
223
183
185

Hgs
266
255
268
232
245
181
203

Hgs
254
277
236
236
245
189
184
223

Hss
425

572
591
674
581
538
481
471

Hss
660
675
649
617
619
487
527

Hss
690

697
652
618
571
483
508
553

Upcoming Fixtures
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